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Part Number

N377247
N408140
N408690
330019-18
330019-32
N115654
N408097
694432
N143636
N195818
N129171
N130874
N143177
N124072
N115646
N115647
N195823
N115642
142940-00
N195829
621979-00
618733-00
618477-00
N020720
330045-43
N413035
000903-00

PartsList for DWE357 Type 2

Description

FIELD CASE

FIELD

BRUSH RING ASM
SCREW,PLASTITE
SCREW

FAN BAFFLE
ARMATURE & BRGS
BEARING MOUNT
FELT SEAL

GEAR CASE ASM
ORING

SCREW #8X1.00 PAN HD
SPACER RING
THRUST RING
THRUST BEARING
THRUST RING
GEAR ASSEMBLY
PLATE, THRUST
SCREW

GEAR CASE COVER ASSY

WEAR STRIP

SHAFT SEAL

FELT SEAL

SEAL PLATE
SCREW,TAPTITE
RECIP. SHAFT ASSY.
BALL
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
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41
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
51
52
53
54
100
101

Part Number

622647-00
622659-00
658115-00
617000-00
N191614
N191590
N021857
N385787
N115637
N131037
144457-02
N115631
N115626
N388222

N054825SV

330019-01
N366219
330005-01
N226256
N377528
330019-13
855284
330003-09
N166858
N172838
384719-01
383387-00

PartsList for DWE357 Type 2

Description

SLIDER

TORSION SPRING
YOKE CHANNEL
SADDLE

FLAT HD SCREW
LOCK NUT
BEARING
GASKET,GEARCASE
CAP,END

CAP

SCREW

LEVER ASSEMBLY
BOOT

HOUSING ASSEMBLY
SWITCH

SCREW, TORX HD
CORD,PWR SUPPLY
PROTECTOR,CORD
SHOE ASSEMBLY
LABEL
SCREW,PLASTITE
BEARING
BEARING,BALL
FELT WASHER
SUPPORT COLLAR
BRUSH
SPRING,BRUSH
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Item Number

800
862

Part Number

429698-00
N184944

PartsList for DWE357 Type 2

Description

GREASE:4 LB CAN
TOOL BAG
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